

Breeding Pays Futurity **Founding Member Mare Nomination Form**

Registration #: _						
Registration #: _						
Registration #: _ Owner:	ar:	Mare Name:				
Owner:		Sire:]	Dam:		
			Farm Name:			
IJ	f owner is not the Fou	nding Member the Foundin	ng Member Lease/Ma	nagement form mu	ust be complete	d.
	ation for Adver		E.	SV 1 2		
Farm Name:		City:	Farm	Website:	Dl (
		City: Agent Email:				
Agent:		Agent Eman		Age	ent Phone (<u></u>
Founding Me	ember Informat	ion•				
rounding wic		1011. Memberships may be purc	hased in partnership.	Nominated Stall	lions 10 ct gu'm	ust he
	1 omang		nanaged by one of the		nons 10 ergum	usi be
Farm/Business N	ſame:		O	wner:		
If in partnership.	please complete the	e below for partner.				
		, 0010 101 p 1				
Farm/Business N	ame:		O	wner:		
Farm/Business N	Jame:		O	wner:		
Payn		pril 1st of the cu				
Payn	nent due by A		i rrent year. N Breedin 11370 N. 104 th 1		ments acc , z 85259	
Payment Method of Pa	nent due by A Please forward yment (US Funds A required 4% Conv	pril 1st of the cu	Breeding Pays to p	o late payr ag Pays Futurity, Pl. Scottsdale AZ futurity@gmail.c	ments acc 7, 7, 85259 <u>com</u> y Credit Card.	epted.
Payment Method of Pa	Please forward Please forward yment (US Funds A required 4% Conv	pril 1st of the cu this completed form to: Only) venience Fee will be added	Breeding Pays to customer submits pa	o late payr ag Pays Futurity, Pl. Scottsdale AZ futurity@gmail.o	ments acc 7, 2, 85259 <u>com</u> y Credit Card. or money order	epted.
Payment Method of Pa	Please forward Please forward yment (US Funds A required 4% Convainence Fee cl	pril 1st of the cu this completed form to: Only) Venience Fee will be added harge does not apply if the	Breeding Pays to customer submits pa	To late payning Pays Futurity, Pl. Scottsdale AZ futurity@gmail.compayments made by syment by check of Futurity) Chec	ments acc 7, 2, 85259 <u>com</u> y Credit Card. or money order	epted.
Payment Method of Pa	Please forward Please forward yment (US Funds A required 4% Convaignee Fee cl	pril 1st of the cu this completed form to: Only) Venience Fee will be added harge does not apply if the	Breeding Pays to customer submits pa	To late payning Pays Futurity, Pl. Scottsdale AZ futurity@gmail.co	ments acc 2 85259 com y Credit Card. or money order	epted.
Payment Method of Par Cred Credit Card Numb	Please forward Please forward yment (US Funds A required 4% Convaignee Fee cl	pril 1st of the cu this completed form to: Only) Venience Fee will be added harge does not apply if the	Breeding Pays to customer submits pa	To late payning Pays Futurity, Pl. Scottsdale AZ futurity@gmail.co	ments acc Z 85259 com y Credit Card. or money order ck #	epted.
Payment Payment Method of Payment Cred Credit Card Numb Name as it appea Billing Address	Please forward Please forward yment (US Funds A required 4% Convarience Fee cl dit Card Che per:	pril 1st of the cu this completed form to: Only) Venience Fee will be added harge does not apply if the	Breeding Pays to customer submits pa	To late payning Pays Futurity, Pl. Scottsdale AZ futurity@gmail.co	ments acc Z 85259 com y Credit Card. or money order ck #	epted.
Payment Method of Par Cred Credit Card Numb	Please forward Please forward yment (US Funds A required 4% Convaignee Fee cl	pril 1st of the cu this completed form to: Only) Venience Fee will be added harge does not apply if the	Breeding Pays to customer submits pa	To late payning Pays Futurity, Pl. Scottsdale AZ futurity@gmail.co	ments acc Z 85259 com y Credit Card. or money order ck #	epted.